Combined Results - Discover Dogs 2019 (369)

Large Starters Cup

Group - Large Starters Cup

Pos

10

11

12

Handler

Amanda
Martin

Tamsin
Gulliver

Lydia
Phillips

Di Whiting

susan smith

Masha
Shaverneva

Gail Munn

Isabel
Patten

Claragh
Lewis

Kim
Marshall

Andy Mold

Sarah
bowyer

Dog

My Boy Banjo (Banjo)
Just Ask Jeeves
(Jeeves)

Hoosier Best Buddy
(Pax)

Sheltysham So Esoteric
CDex UDex WDex
SBCHT (Eric)

scintillating sasha
(Sasha)

Qazal Sarbaz Har Kala
Rachi (Imp Bel) (Altai)

Smile April Lady (April)

Saint Nico Las (Nico)

The Mad One Floppy
(Poppy)

Fire Flare of Ainmhithe
(Flare )

Spring Meadow Marron
Holly (Holly)

Hollytarn russet (Eric)

J

Faults

0.000

5.000

5.914

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.591

10.000

J

Time

30.627

45.661

50.914

37.845

47.840

35.290

35.319

50.591

32.511

A

Faults

5.000

5.289

6.035

15.000

21.573

0.000

A

Time

47.330

60.289

56.035

50.093

71.573

41.635

Faults

5.000

10.289

11.949

15.000

21.573

Time

77.957

105.950

106.949

87.938

119.413



