

Combined Results - Discover Dogs 2019 (369)

Large Starters Cup

Group - Large Starters Cup

Pos	Handler	Dog	J Faults	J Time	A Faults	A Time	Faults	Time
1	Amanda Martin	My Boy Banjo (Banjo)	0.000	30.627	5.000	47.330	5.000	77.957
2	Tamsin Gulliver	Just Ask Jeeves (Jeeves)	5.000	45.661	5.289	60.289	10.289	105.950
3	Lydia Phillips	Hoosier Best Buddy (Pax)	5.914	50.914	6.035	56.035	11.949	106.949
4	Di Whiting	Sheltysham So Esoteric CDex UDex WDex SBCHT (Eric)	0.000	37.845	15.000	50.093	15.000	87.938
5	susan smith	scintillating sasha (Sasha)	0.000	47.840	21.573	71.573	21.573	119.413
6	Masha Shaverneva	Qazal Sarbaz Har Kala Rachi (Imp Bel) (Altai)	E	-	0.000	41.635	E	-
7	Gail Munn	Smile April Lady (April)	0.000	35.290	E	-	E	-
8	Isabel Patten	Saint Nico Las (Nico)	5.000	35.319	E	-	E	-
9	Claragh Lewis	The Mad One Floppy (Poppy)	5.591	50.591	E	-	E	-
10	Kim Marshall	Fire Flare of Ainmhithe (Flare)	10.000	32.511	E	-	E	-
11	Andy Mold	Spring Meadow Marron Holly (Holly)	E	-	E	-	E	-
12	Sarah bowyer	Hollytarn russet (Eric)	E	-	E	-	E	-